bbb tdbtubooboboooubotubodgod

gogn gogobobobbbooooooobbobbodgo
goooboooo

goon goooboobboodgd

HEN .00/0

gogn go:0oo
go:0boogo
go:0oo

godn goobobbuogogooboon

goon 18230346131 18230346131

HREREEN

gooobboo:boo:ob oo gad

gooobboo:noooooo

goobooboobodd:-80----+2000

0
5
6
7

10
11
12
13

0 (mm)

0000 (mm)

+ 0.2
+ 0.2
+ 0.2
+ 0.2
+ 0.3
+ 0.3
+ 0.3
+ 0.3
+ 01

OO (mm)
05101520
05101520
05101520
05101520
1.0152.0
1.0152.0
1.0152.0
1.0152.0
152025

oooo(
+ 0.2
+ 0.2
+ 0.2
+ 0.2
+ 0.3
+ 0.3
+ 0.3
+ 0.3
+ 0.3


https://baike.so.com/doc/6557609-6771362.html

14 + 01
15 + 01
16 + 01
17 + 01
18 + 01
19 + 01
20 + 01
22 + 01

152025
152025
152025
152025
152025
152025
152025
152025

+ 0.3
+ 0.3
+ 0.3
+ 0.3
+ 0.3
+ 0.3
+ 0.3
+ 0.3

gobobbboooooobobbbdoooooboobbboooooobboobobboooad

guoouobobbtuoogoboobbogoooobbbbooooada


http://www.tcpdf.org

